
 

2018 General Classification After Stage 2

5-Day Version
April 10-14, 2018

 



RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 128 TRISTAN COWIE 01:46:59.738 02:14:04.965   04:01:04.703

2 194 TRAVIS LIVERMON 01:47:42.070 02:14:04.448  04:01:46.518

3 355 KERRY WERNER 01:49:18.890 02:17:05.587   04:06:24.477

4 347 TRISTAN UHL 01:49:50.141 02:17:24.991   04:07:15.132

5 81 STEFANO BARBERI 01:50:35.795 02:20:09.126   04:10:44.921

6 182 DYLAN JOHNSON 01:54:31.304 02:20:43.115   04:15:14.419

7 171 WILLIAM HARRISON 01:54:31.407 02:23:20.125   04:17:51.532

8 82 ELLIOT BARING 01:57:51.453 02:22:00.045   04:19:51.498

9 79 DYLAN BAILEY 01:59:42.838 02:28:55.081   04:28:37.919

10 90 NICK BRAGG 02:02:35.586 02:27:13.794   04:29:49.380

11 95 RONALD CATLIN 01:58:53.031 02:33:04.070   04:31:57.101

12 312 ERIK NIELSON 02:04:13.431 02:33:03.372   04:37:16.803

13 157 TODD GEARHART 02:05:54.077 02:34:44.365   04:40:38.442

14 168 CARLOS HAECKEL 02:07:53.960 02:41:14.467   04:49:08.427

15 315 ROBERTO NORIEGA JUAREZ 02:08:54.848 02:40:15.290   04:49:10.138

16 109 KEVIN CONRECODE 02:07:30.441 02:42:16.445   04:49:46.886

17 330 JEFF RUPNOW 02:09:22.145 02:44:26.519   04:53:48.664

18 97 JEFF CHEEVER 02:10:32.599 02:43:53.405  04:54:26.004

19 301 JOSHUA MARTIN 02:12:48.044 02:42:58.426 04:55:46.470

20 152 MIKE FOLLAND 02:14:14.949 02:41:31.937 04:55:46.886

21 187 EVAN LANG 02:11:20.217 02:47:01.281 04:58:21.498

22 346 MIGUEL TORRES LOPEZ 02:13:50.812 02:46:46.259 05:00:37.071

23 91 CLINT BRIDIER 02:24:54.686 03:00:59.523 05:25:54.209

24 310 CODY MURRAY 02:44:48.394 02:44:32.062 05:29:20.456

25 337 DUSTIN SITTERDING 02:34:43.320 03:09:52.574 05:44:35.894

26 353 COLBY WATKINS 02:38:14.165 03:10:21.570 05:48:35.735

27 76 JIMMY AWAD 02:28:43.325 03:24:25.333 05:53:08.658

28 360 DEREK ZELLEFROW 02:37:19.492 03:18:47.134 05:56:06.626

29 304 JOSH MISEVCIS 02:51:35.022 03:38:26.558 06:30:01.580

OPEN MEN



30 151 JAKE FARRER 02:55:11.172 03:38:03.698 06:33:14.870

31 340  BRAD STANDIFER 03:02:05.327 03:58:46.237 07:00:51.564

32 352 BRIAN WALLIN 03:14:45.680 03:56:18.465 07:11:04.145

33 156 JARED FUNDERBURK 03:11:03.620 04:05:06.525 07:16:10.145

34 154 JAYSON FRENCH 03:27:12.911 04:15:12.423 07:42:25.334

- 161 KEVIN GORCHINSKI 04:27:12.825 DNS DNF

RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 164 JENA GREASER 02:16:50.210 02:44:54.454   05:01:44.664

2 358 ADA XINXO 02:19:03.266 02:50:59.953   05:10:03.219

3 313 JEN NIELSON 02:18:43.053 02:58:49.963   05:17:33.016

4 345 JEN TOOPS 02:28:06.325 03:02:23.320   05:30:29.645

5 343 KAARIN TAE 02:30:51.325 03:03:22.642   05:34:13.967

6 86 BRYNA BLANCHARD 02:31:03.325 03:03:30.195   05:34:33.520

7 323 MIKI RAZO 02:32:12.990 03:09:52.086   05:42:05.076

8 137 JENNA DOWNEY 02:30:38.325 03:13:33.511   05:44:11.836

9 321 KIMBERLEY QUINLAN 02:33:27.154 03:11:26.409 05:44:53.563

10 359 SARAH ZAKI 03:07:23.505 03:53:11.425 07:00:34.930

11 189 JANE LETTON 03:28:46.669 04:25:20.744 07:54:07.413

12 175 WHITNEY HOUCK 03:37:13.862 04:43:34.943 08:20:48.805

 

OPEN WOMEN



RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 356 JOSH WHITMORE 01:58:30.216 02:28:25.426   04:26:55.642

2 183 GREG KUHN 02:07:36.097 02:41:21.360   04:48:57.457

3 176 MICHAEL HUDSON 02:09:24.361 02:39:34.306   04:48:58.667

4 98 KEITH COLLINS 02:10:26.862 02:48:49.562   04:59:16.424

5 94 ROB CAMPBELL 02:14:38.049 02:44:55.912   04:59:33.961

6 173 SHAW HENDERSON 02:12:53.969 02:47:31.131   05:00:25.100

7 348 SANTI VAL 02:23:43.138 02:51:02.035 05:14:45.173

8 328 ROLF RIMROTT 02:19:35.004 02:57:35.943   05:17:10.947

9 308 JEFF MORRIS 02:20:58.225 02:57:13.747   05:18:11.972

10 196 JAVIER LOPEZ 02:23:22.778 02:57:38.677   05:21:01.455

11 307 AARON (AJ) MOONEY 02:21:23.772 03:01:30.427   05:22:54.199

12 300 CARLOS MALDONADO 02:31:16.325 03:00:23.833   05:31:40.158

13 193 PAUL LITTLEFIELD 02:34:56.086 03:06:37.471   05:41:33.557

14 362 JOHN KOURY 02:20:43.498 03:21:48.218   05:42:31.716

15 302 PATRICK MCCONNELL 02:36:18.620 03:14:37.604   05:50:56.224

16 191 JOHN LEWER 02:37:38.353 03:31:32.246   06:09:10.599

17 56 RAY ADAMS 02:43:32.406 03:32:49.210   06:16:21.616

18 350 JASON VANCE 02:40:02.370 03:42:03.515   06:22:05.885

19 361 GUIDO ZWANIKKEN 02:55:10.587 03:29:30.719   06:24:41.306

20 354 KEVIN WATT 02:47:13.451 03:41:35.283   06:28:48.734

21 158 TRAVIS GIBBON 02:50:04.457 03:43:16.553  06:33:21.010

22 333 RIP SANDERS 03:00:47.869 03:47:40.037   06:48:27.906

23 163 CHARLES GRANT 02:58:55.894 03:51:27.971   06:50:23.865

24 177 KEVIN JAMES 03:14:59.351 03:38:47.477   06:53:46.828

25 59 TIM AMS 02:56:03.345 03:58:47.169 06:54:50.514

26 93 MARC BRUMMELHUIS 03:07:44.775 03:50:10.361 06:57:55.136

27 172 JESSE HAYES 03:07:31.550 03:50:45.999 06:58:17.549

28 351 ANDREW VONTZ 04:27:10.725 02:56:43.019   07:23:53.744

29 349 MARTINO VAN LOO 03:13:50.186 04:12:16.252 07:26:06.438

30 318 ALEXANDRE PEREIRA 03:09:36.893 04:18:26.800 07:28:03.693

MEN 40-49



31 89 RAYMOND BOWLES 03:14:44.234 04:17:02.059 07:31:46.293

32 87 SETH BOTWICK 03:27:10.299 04:15:11.869 07:42:22.168

33 159 DAN GIROUARD 03:27:10.805 04:15:12.115 07:42:22.920

34 166 MANUEL GUTIERREZ 03:19:04.703 04:25:41.138 07:44:45.841

35 326 KEVIN RICHMAN 03:24:54.916 04:53:00.612 08:17:55.528

36 74 ALAN AVIS 04:27:10.725 05:53:00.562 10:20:11.287

RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 129 DARREN COX 02:14:26.050 02:44:06.084   04:58:32.134

2 185 RICK LANDRY 02:14:33.802 02:44:54.328   04:59:28.130

3 336 PAUL SIMOES 02:14:30.968 02:49:56.598   05:04:27.566

4 303 CHARLES MILLER 02:17:09.344 02:55:38.225   05:12:47.569

5 150 CHUCK ENSIGN 02:21:25.884 02:58:11.219   05:19:37.103

6 83 DON BEALE 02:21:26.535 02:58:41.219   05:20:07.754

7 306 LENNIE MOON 02:19:42.812 03:03:21.924   05:23:04.736

8 184 JOHN KUHN 02:18:34.621 03:04:30.422   05:23:05.043

9 131 ROD DAGNEAU 02:28:43.325 02:58:56.451   05:27:39.776

10 327 PATRICK RIMRON 02:25:27.467 03:03:31.081   05:28:58.548

11 84 HANS BENSIK 02:31:14.325 03:05:42.565   05:36:56.890

12 180 COLIN JOHANNEN 02:32:31.379 03:06:57.241  05:39:28.620

13 136 DENNIS DORION 02:37:41.895 03:07:54.190   05:45:36.085

14 132 GORDON DAVIES 02:21:47.533 03:24:10.518   05:45:58.051

15 311 CHUCK NICHOLSON 02:31:34.325 03:16:12.231 05:47:46.556

16 130 DENNIS CRESPO 02:33:31.834 03:16:46.818 05:50:18.652

17 162 GRANT GOUDGE 02:37:13.819 03:17:12.246 05:54:26.065

18 88 GERRY BOUCHARD 02:29:45.325 03:30:23.318   06:00:08.643

19 341 GARY SWAYZE 02:42:55.347 03:23:37.526 06:06:32.873

20 334 MIKE SAUERWEIN 02:41:51.848 03:27:35.581 06:09:27.429

21 186 SEAN LANDSLEY 02:42:55.444 03:28:24.662 06:11:20.106

22 99 GARY COLLINS 02:47:52.685 03:23:37.964 06:11:30.649

MEN 50-59



23 198 ROD LUITJEN 02:46:23.247 03:39:35.480 06:25:58.727

24 325 MARK REICHMANN 02:55:48.239 03:35:58.284 06:31:46.523

25 316 JOHN O'BRIEN 02:51:44.358 03:43:22.450 06:35:06.808

26 357 MARK WICKER 03:27:10.747 04:15:12.050 07:42:22.797

27 199 ALAN MACDONALD 03:23:57.140 04:20:24.246 07:44:21.386

28 174 TODD HOGE 03:25:56.703 04:34:33.642 08:00:30.345

29 190 ROBERT LEVIT 04:17:49.278 05:34:33.562 09:52:22.840

RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 165 HARDWICK GREGG 02:41:20.265 03:20:51.662   06:02:11.927

2 138 VICK DYER 02:57:50.333 03:43:13.391   06:41:03.724

3 135 RUSSELL DEVEAU 02:58:12.496 03:44:05.349   06:42:17.845

4 192 ZEKE LILLY 03:56:46.665 04:44:05.262   08:40:51.927

RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 305 MIKE MONTALBANO 02:04:55.071 02:34:39.797   04:39:34.868

2 309 STACEY MULLIGAN 02:24:57.467 02:57:07.819   05:22:05.286

3 314 DAVID NOLLETTI 02:31:18.325 03:09:30.432 05:40:48.757

4 57 TOM AMENT 02:29:49.325 03:14:32.641 05:44:21.966

5 178 STEPHEN JANES 02:49:20.575 03:25:19.906 06:14:40.481

6 342 MATTHEW SWEENEY 04:05:04.525 02:41:21.788 06:46:26.313

7 329 TODD ROSSER 03:05:04.533 04:07:50.928 07:12:55.461

MEN 60+

SINGLE SPEED



RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 197 CAREY LOWERY 02:34:56.056 03:16:07.426   05:51:03.482

2 319 CAROLINA PEREIRA 02:50:11.499 03:35:50.929   06:26:02.428

3 123 LAUREN COSTANTINI 03:04:49.609 03:37:21.464   06:42:11.073

4 338 SHARON SLOAN 03:06:27.629 03:57:30.334 07:03:57.963

5 155 ELIZABETH FULTON 03:32:14.014 04:17:14.338 07:49:28.352

6 200 ANNE MADER 03:32:13.736 04:17:17.593 07:49:31.329

7 170 DAREN SUE HARLEY 04:28:23.933 06:01:40.548 10:30:04.481

 

RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 322 GRACE RAGLAND 03:16:04.475 03:53:34.332   07:09:38.807

2 188 LISA LENNON 03:20:30.483 04:05:54.272   07:26:24.755

3 324 DEE REEB 03:32:13.994 04:15:46.444   07:48:00.438

4 96 CELESSE CHARTIER 04:22:38.569 05:49:46.430 10:12:24.999

WOMEN 40-49

WOMEN 50+



RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1  TEAM TIME 02:18:40.274 02:56:40.735   05:15:21.009

11A CHRIS KOMANSKI 02:18:40.274 02:56:40.735 05:15:21.009

 11B LAUREN KOMANSKI 02:19:30.466 02:56:45.036 05:16:15.502

2 TEAM TIME 02:41:58.046 03:11:46.597   05:53:44.643

12A DAVID THOMAS 02:41:58.046 03:11:46.597 05:53:44.643

12B MEGHAN KOROL 02:42:14.414 03:11:50.390 05:54:04.804

3 TEAM TIME 02:33:25.877 03:31:18.036   06:04:43.913

10B EMILY HAIRFIELD 02:33:25.877 03:31:25.894 06:04:51.771

10A GORDON WADSWORTH 02:33:26.086 03:31:18.036 06:04:44.122

4 TEAM TIME 02:51:43.403 03:23:16.945   06:15:00.348

13B DAVID LEKSELL 02:51:43.403 03:23:19.129 06:15:02.532

13A ASHLEY REEFER 02:51:47.198 03:23:16.945 06:15:04.143

5 TEAM TIME 02:57:48.053 03:35:51.890 06:33:39.943

26A MIGUEL SAFAR 02:57:48.053 03:35:54.937 06:33:42.990

26B NAIRA SAFAR 02:57:48.316 03:35:51.890 06:33:40.206

6 TEAM TIME 03:00:20.321 04:06:02.092 07:06:22.413

1A PATRICK MCMAHON 03:00:20.321 04:06:02.092 07:06:22.413

1B MELISSA COOPER 03:00:20.690 04:06:02.553 07:06:23.243

DUO CO-ED



RANK BIB NAME STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 TOTAL TIME

1 TEAM TIME 02:09:29.680 02:38:49.686   04:48:19.366

16A MATTHEW HIGGINS 02:09:29.680 02:38:53.838 04:48:23.518

 16B NICK ERHARD 02:09:30.749 02:38:49.686 04:48:20.435

2  TEAM TIME 02:07:23.137 02:42:57.378   04:50:20.515

15A WES DICKSON 02:07:23.137 02:42:57.563 04:50:20.700

 15B JOE DRIVER 02:07:25.350 02:42:57.378 04:50:22.728

3 TEAM TIME 02:13:03.766 02:43:56.525  04:57:00.291

21B JUSTIN MACE 02:13:03.766 02:43:56.525 04:57:00.291

21A JEFF PLASSMAN 02:13:03.868 02:44:01.305 04:57:05.173

4 TEAM TIME 02:20:30.230 02:48:48.683   05:09:18.913

23A JUSTIN PANE 02:20:30.230 02:48:48.683 05:09:18.913

23B VICTOR NELSON 02:20:43.507 02:50:07.558 05:10:51.065

5 TEAM TIME 02:41:15.197 03:03:32.299  05:44:47.496

17A BRAD LAKO 02:41:15.197 03:03:32.299 05:44:47.496

17B NICK GILL 02:41:22.134 03:03:56.910 05:45:19.044

6 TEAM TIME 02:33:39.752 03:17:49.431   05:51:29.183

20A SCOTT MILLER 02:33:39.752 03:17:49.431 05:51:29.183

20B DAN KIRSE 02:33:39.870 03:17:52.507 05:51:32.377

7 TEAM TIME 02:45:32.278 03:30:21.756 06:15:54.034

19A BRAD STEVENS 02:45:32.278 03:30:21.756 06:15:54.034

19B JASON HOOPER 02:45:32.702 03:30:21.826 06:15:54.528

8 TEAM TIME 03:11:02.969 04:05:14.449 07:16:17.418

14A JONATHAN GARRICK 03:11:02.969 04:05:14.449 07:16:17.418

14B CHRISTOPHER DOBBINS 03:11:03.360 04:05:14.852 07:16:18.212

9 TEAM TIME 03:23:59.256 04:19:23.953 07:43:23.209

22A DWAYNE SQUIRES 03:23:59.256 04:19:23.953 07:43:23.209

22B ADRIAN MCMULLEN 03:23:59.756 04:18:25.409 07:42:25.165

10 TEAM TIME 03:38:57.172 04:10:09.756 07:49:06.928

25A AUSTIN SAXON 03:38:57.172 04:10:09.756 07:49:06.928

25B ROBERT SAXON 03:38:57.235 04:11:37.248 07:50:34.483

DUO MEN



- TEAM TIME DQ DQ DQ

24A PABLO MICHEL KHOURI 03:09:09.412 04:14:39.949 07:23:49.361

24B SEBASTIAN PABLO RAGO 03:56:52.238 05:30:55.244 09:27:47.482

*Team did not ride and finish together per the duo rules


